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

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available Noyember

1st. Please call after
7:00pm 519-853-4953.

ACTON 1-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No
pets, first/last, references
required. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON large two bed-
room apt. $775/month+,
Also large 1-bedroom apt,
$600/mth+ Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352

ACTON, 192 Churchill
Road, South. 1-bedroom,
November 1st,
$760/month  utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building, no-
pets. 519-853-1281.

ACTON, two bedroom
apartment, immediately.
519-853-3309 or 519-
853-0719.

CAMPBELLVILLE -
large 2-bdrm luxury apt.
overlooking pond. Avail-
able Dec. 1st. $1050/mth
inc. heat. 1st, last and
ref. required. Campbell-
ville Realty Inc. 905-854-
2294,

CAMPBELLVILLE 1-
bdrm, fireplace, deck
parking, 401/Guelph Ln.,
$895/mth including util-
ities. Availble immediately
call 905-854-1005. '

ERIN 2-BEDROOM
apartment in quiet, low-
rise, building. Available
November 1st. 519-833-
2032.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 Dbedrooms.
Check out web site

ntals.com

GEORGETOWN 2 bed-
room, main floor house.
All appliances, gas FP,
cable, & laundry. Separ-
ate entrance & driveway.
$1150/mth inclusive. Joe
905-877-6393

GEORGETOWN Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
o010 -9 M
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive. Georgetown
905-877-7121. oronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
h-a -0 :f .8 -0 M
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive.  Georgetown
905-877-7121.  Toronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

GEORGETOWN one
bedroom basement
apartment, no pets/smok-
ers, references,
$750/month inclusive.
November 1st. 905-877-
2993

GEORGETOWN one
bedroom basement apt,
2/3 utilities, $725/month.
Al appliances. Refer-
ences a must, non-
smoker, no pets. Avail-
able November 1st. Call
Dave Barrager 416-452-
8008.

MILTON large 3-bdrm, in-
cluding appliances, nicely
decorated, parking, no
pets. Call after 6pm 905-
693-0780.

MILTON large bachelor
apt. for rent, utilities in-
cluded, $700/mth,
available  immediately.
Please call Jody or Nick
@ 905-875-4802.

OLD Milton 2 & 3-bdrm
apartments. 3-bdrm,
main floor $1150/mth +

utilities. 2-bdrm, 2nd
floor $950/mth + utilities.
Close to downtown, no
smoking/pets, available
Nov 1. Call 905-689-
9963 or 1-866-213-8784.

PARK Area. Quiet 1-bed-
room, front  porch.
$750/month inclusive.
Mature adult preferred.
Available December 1st.

haltonhill

905-873-6318.
STUDIO Basement
Apartment For  Rent.

Newly built, close to the
401 and downtown Mil-
ton. Two car parking,
large backyard with BBQ
& patio set, laundry facil-
ities and appliances incl.
Separate entrance
$825/mth. Call 905-875-
8899. Available Dec 1st.

Apartmentis &
Flats Wanted

WANTED one bedroom
apartment for rent in Erin,
Georgetown, Acton .and
Milton areas by respon-
sible clean pet owner,
female, non-smoker, pre-
fer  country  setting.
$600/month  inclusive.
Call 519-766-9442 (leave
message)

Houses
For Rent

3 BEDROOM link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area in Acton. 519-853-
4875

ACTON Large 3 bedroom
newly renovated house.
Hardwood floors, 1.5
bathrooms, lots of park-
ing, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month + utilities.
Available November 1st.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592

GLEN Williams, 3-bed-
room, garage/workshop,

cul-de-sac, 1/2 acre. suit
couple/small family. No
pets/smoker, references,
first/last November 1st
$1,250/month plus util-
ities. Call 905-877-5229.

LARGE 2-bedroom
house, indoor garage, no
pets/smokers. Adults pre-
ferred. $1,050/month plus
utilities. Available Novem-
ber 1st. Call 905-873-
8106.

MILTON 3-bdrm house,
available October 1st,
433 George St. No pets,
non smokers, older
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